RS
Series
+105˚C, High Ripple Current (高紋波), Longer Life Assurance (較長壽命), Low Impedance (低阻抗品)
46
M
iniature A
lum
inum

α  (L <20) 1.5 (L ≥20) 2.0
β  (D <20) 0.5 (D ≥20) 1.0
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (EXAMPLE : 35V 2200μF)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
E RS 228 M 1V K 30 RR
 Type (Radial Bulk)
 Case Length (30mm)
 Diameter (16mm)
 Voltage (35V)
 Tolerance (±20%)
 Capacitance (2200μF)
 Series
 E-CAP
Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   46Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   46 20/01/2014   4:44 PM20/01/2014   4:44 PM
RS
Series
+105˚C, High Ripple Current (高紋波), Longer Life Assurance (較長壽命), Low Impedance (低阻抗品)
47
 M
in
ia
tu
re
 A
lu
m
in
um
 E
le
ct
ro
ly
ti
c
Ca
pa
ci
to
rs
RS
STANDARD RATINGS
Voltage (Code) 6.3V (0J) 10V (1A) 16V (1C)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Impedance Ripple Current Case Size Impedance Ripple Current Case Size Impedance Ripple Current
100 107 6.3 x 11 0.286 298
120 127 6.3 x 11 0.286 298
150 157 6.3 x 11 0.286 298
6.3 x 11 0.286 298
8 x 12 0.169 561
180 187 6.3 x 11 0.286 298
6.3 x 11 0.286 298
8 x 12 0.169 561
220 227 6.3 x 11 0.286 298 6.3 x 11 0.286 298
6.3 x 11 0.286 298
8 x 12 0.169 561
270 227 6.3 x 11 0.286 298
6.3 x 11 0.286 298
8 x 12 0.169 561
8 x 12 0.169 561
330 337
6.3 x 11 0.286 298 6.3 x 11 0.286 298
8 x 12 0.169 561
8 x 12 0.169 561 8 x 12 0.169 561
390 397 8 x 12 0.169 561 8 x 12 0.169 561 8 x 12 0.169 561
470 477 8 x 12 0.169 561 8 x 12 0.169 561
8 x 12 0.169 561
10 x 12.5 0.104 759
560 567 8 x 12 0.169 561 8 x 12 0.169 561 10 x 12.5 0.104 759
680 687 8 x 12 0.169 561 8 x 12 0.169 561
8 x 16 0.113 737
10 x 12.5 0.104 759
820 827
8 x 12 0.169 561